
Friday Feb 19 Saturday March 5 Saturday March 19 Saturday April 2

7:00 Fantastic Four vs Wildcats 2:00 Lipsky vs Sting 2:30 Eliminators Futures vs Pony Tail Express 2:00 Lightning vs Lipsky

8:00 Swing Squad vs Eliminators Futures 3:30 Eliminators vs Wildcats 4:00 Diamond Darlings vs Swing Squad 3:30 Pony Tail Express vs Lipsky

5:00 Pony Tail Express vs MK3 5:30 Lipsky vs Eliminators 5:00 Pony Tail Expess vs Purple Smashers

Friday Feb 26 6:00 Diamond Darlings vs Purple Smashers 6:30 Lightning vs Fantastic Four 6:00 Diamond Darlings vs Wildcats

6:30 Sting vs Eliminators 7:00 Muddy Chickens vs MK3 7:30 MK3 vs Wildcats 7:00 Diamond Darlings vs Fantastic Four

8:00 Lipsky vs Muddy Chickens 8:00 8:30 Muddy Chickens vs Purple Smashers 8:00 Sting vs Eliminators Futures

9:00 9:00

Saturday Feb 27

3:00 Purple Smashers vs Eliminators Futures Friday March 11 Friday March 25

4:30 Diamond Darlings vs Pony Tail Express 6:30 Swing Squad vs Eliminators 7:00

6:00 Wildcats vs Lightning 8:00 Fantastic Four vs Muddy Chickens 8:00

7:00 Swing Squad vs Lipsky

8:00 MK3 vs Fantastic Four Saturday March 12 Saturday March 26

9:00 Muddy Chickens vs Sting 2:30 Sting vs Purple Smashers 2:00 Swing Squad vs Pony Tail Express

4:00 Pony Tail Express vs Wildcats 3:30 Lipsky vs Fantasic Four

5:30 Eliminators vs Fantastic Four 5:00 Lightning vs Sting

6:30 Lightning vs Diamond Darlings 6:00 Lightning vs Eliminators Futures

Friday March 4 7:30 MK3 vs Swing Squad 7:00 Wildcats vs Purple Smashers

7:00 8:30 Muddy Chickens vs Eliminators Futures 8:00 MK3 vs Eliminators

8:00 9:00 Muddy Chickens  vs Diamond Darlings

Friday March 18 Friday April 1

6:30 MK3 vs Eliminators Futures 6:30 MK3 vs Purple Smashers

8:00 Swing Squad vs Lightning 8:00 Muddy Chickens vs Eliminators

2016 Junior High 4x4 Schedule


